Albertslund Kommune Lob 2025 - 5 km
Pos Navn

1

© 00 N o o b~ ODN

Mikkel Kirkevang
Nicolai Houmann
Daniel Qvist

Lea Baunsgaard Ladefoged Ja
Daniel Ring

Kasper Tesch Larsen
Frederik Simson
Janus Enemark Nissen
Anja

Jesper Christiansen
Lasse Frisgaard
Louise

Camilla Lindberg
Thomas Carlsen
Martin Sletten

Linette Hesselholdt
AndrU Schi*nzen
Frederik Lerche
Mette Hansen

Julie Cramer

Tina

Sebastian Weede
Niels Ingstrup

s°ren varbuk martinsen
Nicolai Jensen
Katerina Kearley
Kristian

Christina Olufsen
Signe Olsen

Niki Chaffari

Lisa Sinnerup Gress
Christina Hansen
Sus Andersen

Birger T°nnesen
Elena Jasmin H°gskur Johansen
Laust M°ller

Lene Damborg Ibsen
Sophie Brohhus
Troels Torp Thlenschluger
Rasmus Thrane

Emil Svendsen
Christian Geisler
Mette Morsing
Emma Moore

Amalie

Rikke Hessellund
Stine R°nne

Rasmus Jensen
Kasper Bendixen
Henning Strange
Freja

Mette Duekilde
LauraThomadsen
Fariti

Race No
94
157
26
68
28
58
35
50

8
161
65
74
16
134
88
71

6
34
92
55
136
119
106
127
103
59
151
24
156
107
72
155
146
147
30
67
70
126
141
113
160
22
93
31
152
116
132
112
56
40
36
91
66
149

Net Time
00:21:50
00:21:58
00:22:11
00:23:04
00:23:11
00:23:50
00:24:09
00:24:12
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:34
00:24:35
00:24:37
00:24:37
00:24:39
00:24:56
00:25:03
00:25:23
00:25:30
00:25:33
00:26:16
00:27:08
00:27:10
00:27:11
00:27:14
00:27:21
00:27:30
00:27:37
00:27:38
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:28:06
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:31
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:29:03
00:29:08
00:29:32
00:29:43
00:29:50
00:30:03
00:30:53
00:31:07
00:31:08
00:31:16
00:31:18
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:39

Page P

Start
17:30:02
17:30:01
17:30:02
17:30:04
17:30:03
17:30:11
17:30:01
17:30:04
17:30:02
17:30:02
17:30:03
17:30:03
17:30:02
17:30:04
17:30:03
17:30:02
17:30:05
17:30:11
17:30:04
17:30:24
17:30:09
17:30:09
17:30:04
17:30:08
17:30:09
17:30:04
17:30:11
17:30:08
17:30:03
17:30:09
17:30:07
17:30:07
17:30:04
17:30:09
17:30:06
17:30:05
17:30:05
17:30:03
17:30:02
17:30:11
17:30:03
17:30:10
17:30:01
17:30:06
17:30:20
17:30:15
17:30:04
17:30:03
17:30:17
17:30:04
17:30:04
17:30:10
17:30:09
17:30:04

Mal
17:51:51
17:51:59
17:52:13
17:53:08
17:53:13
17:54:01
17:54:10
17:54:16
17:54:17
17:54:20
17:54:36
17:54:38
17:54:38
17:54:41
17:54:41
17:54:57
17:55:08
17:55:33
17:55:33
17:55:56
17:56:24
17:57:16
17:57:14
17:57:18
17:57:22
17:57:25
17:57:40
17:57:45
17:57:40
17:57:56
17:57:56
17:58:13
17:58:28
17:58:33
17:58:33
17:58:32
17:58:36
17:58:42
17:58:41
17:58:53
17:59:06
17:59:17
17:59:33
17:59:49
18:00:10
18:00:17
18:00:57
18:01:10
18:01:24
18:01:19
18:01:21
18:01:34
18:01:34
18:01:42



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Signe Larsen

Badie Amana

sofie aspinall

Thilde Engholm

Maja G. Larsen

Trine Binderkranz

Jan Hillebrecht

Mie Risager
Anne-Sofie Christensen
Andrea L.S. Andersen
Marina Schnegelsberg
Mads Br°ns Pedersen
Charlotte Gedsoe
Maria S°nderstrand
Anne Siesing

Dilan

Nadia Raahauge Andersen
Lena Jensen

Arash Davoodi

Ann Dorte

Christian Bernhard
Kim

Tina Kirud

Elin Broens

Hugo Fryd

Flemming Fryd

Luna Andersen
Mohamed Lamkachar
Sevil Celik-Skora
izlem Hayal
Flemming Hartmann

122
15
125
133
80
140
47
162
11

85
79
150
82
10
158
98
69
13
148
21
61
137
154
43
32
153
96
120
109
33

00:31:42
00:31:43
00:31:47
00:32:11
00:32:13
00:32:18
00:32:38
00:32:46
00:32:52
00:33:00
00:33:17
00:33:35
00:33:43
00:33:52
00:34:25
00:34:27
00:35:15
00:35:23
00:35:32
00:35:57
00:36:30
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:37:27
00:39:34
00:39:35
00:41:09
00:42:41
00:42:47
00:45:32
00:46:23

Page P

17:30:14
17:30:02
17:30:07
17:30:03
17:30:03
17:30:12
17:30:13
17:30:06
17:30:07
17:30:04
17:30:04
17:30:04
17:30:03
17:30:12
17:30:13
17:30:03
17:30:15
17:30:19
17:30:13
17:30:03
17:30:05
17:30:18
17:30:14
17:30:01
17:30:17
17:30:17
17:30:20
17:30:10
17:30:06
17:30:01
17:30:00

18:01:56
18:01:44
18:01:53
18:02:13
18:02:15
18:02:29
18:02:50
18:02:51
18:02:58
18:03:04
18:03:20
18:03:38
18:03:45
18:04:04
18:04:37
18:04:30
18:05:29
18:05:41
18:05:45
18:06:00
18:06:35
18:07:15
18:07:13
18:07:27
18:09:51
18:09:52
18:11:28
18:12:50
18:12:52
18:15:32
18:16:23



